585

CH \$40.00

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Labtech Essa Pty Ltd	05/13/2004

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Labtech Essa Limited	
Street Address:	Level 1	
Internal Address:	63-69 Abernethy Road	
City:	Belmont, Western Australia	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	6104	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6935585

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)335-6779

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 203-366-3560

Email: wjspatent@aol.com

Correspondent Name: William J. Sapone

Address Line 1: Coleman Sudol Sapone P.C.

Address Line 2: 714 Colorado Avenue

Address Line 4: Bridgeport, CONNECTICUT 06605

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 780/9-1663

NAME OF SUBMITTER: William J. Sapone

Total Attachments: 1

source=9-1663CON-1#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 019955 FRAME: 0268

500374537

STEINEPREIS PAGANIN Level 14 Chancery House 37 Saint Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000

Remove this top session if desired betime l'estoning

Certificate of Registration on Conversion to a **Public Company**

This is to certify that

LABTECH ESSA PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 007 944 569

on the thirteenth day of May 2004 converted to a public company.

The name of the company is now

LABTECH ESSA LIMITED.

Australian Company Number 007 944 569

The company is taken to be registered under the Corporations Act 2001 in South Australia and the date of commencement of registration is the nineteenth day of January, 1981.

> issued by the Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this thirteenth day of May, 2004.

Jeffrey Lucy Acting Chairman

PATENT REEL: 019955 FRAME: 0269

RECORDED: 10/12/2007















